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Order no. Type Page

1018470 WSG1-01 71

2005806 BEF-WN-W32 41

2009122 BEF-WN-W27 40

2009317 BEF-WN-W18 35

2011431 OBW-W45 73

2011432 OBS-W45 73

2011435 BEF-KP-W45 92

2011436 BEF-KK-W45 56

2011480 BEF-WN-W45 42

2012938 BEF-WK-W12 33

2013285 BEF-KH-W12 55

2013942 BEF-WG-W12 34

2013947 BEF-DKH-W12 55

2014457 BEF-KPM-DME 93

2015069 OBS-W24 70

2015070 OBW-W24 71

2015071 BEF-KP-W24 92

2015229 BEF-GH-DME 62

2015248 BEF-WN-W24 37

2017417 BEF-WN-WTR 47

2017567 BEF-WN-WLG12 49

2019084 BEF-WN-W14 34

2019085 BEF-WN-W23 36

2019649 Befestigungssatz 1 49

2019822 BEF-KS-U2-T1 83

2019823 BEF-KS-U2-P2 81

2019824 BEF-KS-U2-P1 81

2020796 BEF-GH-DMH2 65

2022702 BEF-KHZ-PT1 77

2022703 BEF-KHZ-ST1 77

2022855 BEF-WN-W9-2 33

2023160 BEF-GH-MINI01 54

2023240 OBW-KHS-M01 19/72

2023251 BEF-WN-OBW 72

2023696 BEF-NUT-MLG 50

2027721 BEF-AH-DME 63

2029100 BEF-WK-XLG 50

2031377 BEF-DSDT 64

2033270 BEF-W2S-C 68

2039601 BEF-SG-W27 19/70

2040541 BEF-RD30-PLG 60

2041045 BEF-NSIT-PLG 61

2041049 BEF-NSBO-PLG 61

2043770 BEF-EA-CM30 60
2045175 BEF-SG-W12-3 18

Order no. Type Page

2046052 BEF-DME/ISD 63

2046439 BEF-KHZ-TT1 78

2046440 BEF-KHZ-TT2 78

2046441 BEF-KHZ-TC1 79

2046442 BEF-KHZ-TC2 79

2048370 BEF-WN-DX50 48

2048397 BEF-AH-DX50 62

2051477 BEF-KH-M08 58

2051478 BEF-KHF-M08 58

2051479 BEF-KH-M12 57

2051480 BEF-KHF-M12 57

2051481 BEF-KH-M18 57

2051482 BEF-KHF-M18 57

2051497 BEF-SW-W4S 68

2051607 BEF-KHS-N08 17

2051608 BEF-KHS-NO2 11

2051609 BEF-KHS-N03 12

2051610 BEF-KHS-N04 13

2051611 BEF-KHS-N05 14

2051612 BEF-KHS-N06 15

2051613 BEF-KHS-N07 16

2051616 BEF-KHS-N08N 17

2051618 BEF-KHS-N02N 11

2051619 BEF-KHS-N03N 12

2051620 BEF-KHS-N04N 13

2051621 BEF-KHS-N05N 14
2051622 BEF-KHS-N06N 15

2051623 BEF-KHS-N07N 16

2051628 BEF-W4-A 27

2051630 BEF-W4-B 28

2051786 BEF-WK-WTR 46
2055755 BEF-KP-DX50 93

2058124 BEF-SG-W14 18/69

2062372 BEF-KHS-N10 16

2062373 BEF-KHS-N10N 16

2064574 BEF-WN-REFX 26
4027532 BEF-WK-W24 37

4030922 BEF-KS-U2-S1 82
4031632 BEF-KS-U2-S1T 82

4031815 BL-12-SKN 89

4032937 BEF-WN-DS60 48

4033253 BL-9-2 89

4034748 BEF-W2S-A 26

4034749 BEF-W2S-B 27
4039533 BEF-WN-MH15-1 58
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4043524 BEF-WN-DT20 47

4053358 BEF-WN-MH15-2 59

4056052 BEF-MS12L-A 21

4056053 BEF-MS12L-B 21

4056054 BEF-MS12G-A 20

4056055 BEF-MS12G-B 20

4056056 BEF-MS12Z-A 21

4056057 BEF-MS12Z-B 21

4058912 BEF-MS12L-NA 21

4058913 BEF-MS12L-NB 21

4058914 BEF-MS12G-NA 20

4058915 BEF-MS12G-NB 20

4058916 BEF-MS12Z-NA 21

4058917 BEF-MS12Z-NB 21

5304819 BEF-W260 38

5305196 BL-160-10 87

5305197 BEF-W160 31

5305686 BEF-W170 32

5305687 BL-170-10 88

5305688 BL-170-POLF 91

5305850 BEF-W250 38

5306216 BL-150-10 86

5306217 BEF-W150-A 30

5306279 BEF-W150-B 31

5306369 BEF-KH-ISD 64

5306574 BEF-WLL170 42

5308098 BEF-W140A 29

5308445 BEF-WN-M30 46

5308446 BEF-WN-M18 45

5308447 BEF-WN-M12 44

5308457 BL-140-POLF 91

5308458 BL-140 86

5308519 BEF-W140-B 30

5308773 BL-260-SK 90

5309130 BEF-GH-DMT 65

5310718 BL-160-SK 88

5311171 BEF-KHZ-RT1-25 76

5311172 BEF-KHZ-RT1-63 76

5311362 BEF-W190 32
5311506 BEF-KHZ-RT1-130 76
5311520 BEF-W100-A 28

5311521 BEF-W100-B 29

5312973 BEF-WN-M18-ST02 59

5313011 BEF-EB01-W190 56

5313885 BEF-W280 39

Order no. Type Page
5314182 BL-100-10 87
5314702 BL-100-POLF 90

5320948 BEF-WG-M18N 45

5320949 BEF-WN-M12N 44

5320950 BEF-WG-M12(N) 44

5321721 BEF-WN-M08 43

5321722 BEF-WG-M08 43

5321869 BEF-WG-M12 44

5321870 BEF-WG-M18 45

5321878 BEF-RMC-D12 22

5322626 BEF-KHS-KH3 20

5322627 BEF-KHS-KH3N 20

7901753 BEF-S-R1-10 80

7901754 BEF-S-R1-12 80

7901755 BEF-S-R1-16 80

7901756 BEF-S-R1-20 80

7901757 BEF-S-R1-25 80

7901758 BEF-S-R1-32 80

7901759 BEF-S-R1-40 80

7901760 BEF-S-R1-50 80

7901761 BEF-S-R1-63 80

7901762 BEF-S-R2-16 83

7901763 BEF-S-R2-25 83

7901764 BEF-S-R2-30 83

7901765 BEF-S-R2-40 83

7901766 BEF-S-R2-50 83

7901767 BEF-S-R2-63 83

7901768 BEF-S-R2-80 83

7901769 BEF-S-R2-100 83

7902337 BEF-S-R1-08 80
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B
Befestigungssatz 1 2019649 49

BEF-AH-DME 2027721 63

BEF-AH-DX50 2048397 62

BEF-DKH-W12 2013947 55

BEF-DME/ISD 2046052 63

BEF-DSDT 2031377 64

BEF-EA-CM30 2043770 60

BEF-EB01-W190 5313011 56

BEF-GH-DME 2015229 62

BEF-GH-DMH2 2020796 65

BEF-GH-DMT 5309130 65

BEF-GH-MINI01 2023160 54

BEF-KH-ISD 5306369 64

BEF-KH-M08 2051477 58

BEF-KH-M12 2051479 57

BEF-KH-M18 2051481 57

BEF-KH-W12 2013285 55

BEF-KHF-M08 2051478 58

BEF-KHF-M12 2051480 57

BEF-KHF-M18 2051482 57

BEF-KHS-NO2 2051608 11

BEF-KHS-N02N 2051618 11

BEF-KHS-N03 2051609 12

BEF-KHS-N03N 2051619 12

BEF-KHS-N04 2051610 13

BEF-KHS-N04N 2051620 13

BEF-KHS-N05 2051611 14

BEF-KHS-N05N 2051621 14

BEF-KHS-N06 2051612 15

BEF-KHS-N06N 2051622 15

BEF-KHS-N07 2051613 16

BEF-KHS-N07N 2051623 16

BEF-KHS-N08 2051607 17

BEF-KHS-N08N 2051616 17

BEF-KHS-KH3 5322626 20

BEF-KHS-KH3N 5322627 20

BEF-KHS-N10 2062372 16

BEF-KHS-N10N 2062373 16

BEF-KHZ-PT1 2022702 77
BEF-KHZ-RT1-25 5311171 76
BEF-KHZ-RT1-63 5311172 76

BEF-KHZ-RT1-130 5311506 76

BEF-KHZ-ST1 2022703 77

BEF-KHZ-TC1 2046441 79

Type Order no. Page

BEF-KHZ-TC2 2046442 79

BEF-KHZ-TT1 2046439 78

BEF-KHZ-TT2 2046440 78

BEF-KK-W45 2011436 56

BEF-KP-W24 2015071 92

BEF-KP-W45 2011435 92

BEF-KP-DX50 2055755 93

BEF-KPM-DME 2014457 93

BEF-KS-U2-P1 2019824 81

BEF-KS-U2-P2 2019823 81

BEF-KS-U2-S1 4030922 82

BEF-KS-U2-S1T 4031632 82

BEF-KS-U2-T1 2019822 83
BEF-MS12G-A 4056054 20
BEF-MS12G-B 4056055 20

BEF-MS12G-NA 4058914 20

BEF-MS12G-NB 4058915 20

BEF-MS12L-A 4056052 21

BEF-MS12L-B 4056053 21

BEF-MS12L-NA 4058912 21

BEF-MS12L-NB 4058913 21

BEF-MS12Z-A 4056056 21

BEF-MS12Z-B 4056057 21

BEF-MS12Z-NA 4058916 21

BEF-MS12Z-NB 4058917 21

BEF-NSBO-PLG 2041049 61

BEF-NSIT-PLG 2041045 61

BEF-NUT-MLG 2023696 50

BEF-RD30-PLG 2040541 60

BEF-RMC-D12 5321878 22

BEF-S-R1-08 7902337 80

BEF-S-R1-10 7901753 80

BEF-S-R1-12 7901754 80

BEF-S-R1-16 7901755 80

BEF-S-R1-20 7901756 80

BEF-S-R1-25 7901757 80

BEF-S-R1-32 7901758 80

BEF-S-R1-40 7901759 80

BEF-S-R1-50 7901760 80

BEF-S-R1-63 7901761 80

BEF-S-R2-16 7901762 83

BEF-S-R2-25 7901763 83

BEF-S-R2-30 7901764 83

BEF-S-R2-40 7901765 83

BEF-S-R2-50 7901766 83

Index by type
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BEF-S-R2-63 7901767 83

BEF-S-R2-80 7901768 83

BEF-S-R2-100 7901769 83

BEF-SG-W12-3 2045175 18

BEF-SG-W14 2058124 18/69

BEF-SG-W27 2039601 19/70

BEF-SW-W4S 2051497 68

BEF-W100-A 5311520 28

BEF-W100-B 5311521 29

BEF-W140A 5308098 29

BEF-W140-B 5308519 30

BEF-W150-A 5306217 30

BEF-W150-B 5306279 31

BEF-W160 5305197 31

BEF-W170 5305686 32

BEF-W190 5311362 32

BEF-W2S-A 4034748 26

BEF-W2S-B 4034749 27

BEF-W2S-C 2033270 68

BEF-W250 5305850 38

BEF-W260 5304819 38

BEF-W280 5313885 39

BEF-W4-A 2051628 27

BEF-W4-B 2051630 28

BEF-WG-M08 5321722 43

BEF-WG-M12 5321869 44

BEF-WG-M12(N) 5320950 44

BEF-WG-M18 5321870 45

BEF-WG-M18N 5320948 45

BEF-WG-W12 2013942 34

BEF-WK-W12 2012938 33

BEF-WK-W24 4027532 37

BEF-WK-WTR 2051786 46

BEF-WK-XLG 2029100 50

BEF-WLL170 5306574 42

BEF-WN-DS60 4032937 48

BEF-WN-DT20 4043524 47

BEF-WN-DX50 2048370 48

BEF-WN-M08 5321721 43

BEF-WN-M12 5308447 44

BEF-WN-M12N 5320949 44

BEF-WN-M18 5308446 45

BEF-WN-M18-ST02 5312973 59

BEF-WN-M30 5308445 46

BEF-WN-MH15-1 4039533 58

Type Order no. Page

BEF-WN-MH15-2 4053358 59

BEF-WN-OBW 2023251 72

BEF-WN-REFX 2064574 26

BEF-WN-W9-2 2022855 33

BEF-WN-W14 2019084 34

BEF-WN-W18 2009317 35

BEF-WN-W23 2019085 36

BEF-WN-W24 2015248 37

BEF-WN-W27 2009122 40

BEF-WN-W32 2005806 41

BEF-WN-W45 2011480 42

BEF-WN-WLG12 2017567 49

BEF-WN-WTR 2017417 47

BL-9-2 4033253 89

BL-100-10 5314182 87

BL-100-POLF 5314702 90

BL-12-SKN 4031815 89

BL-140 5308458 86

BL-140-POLF 5308457 91

BL-150-10 5306216 86

BL-160-10 5305196 87

BL-160-SK 5310718 88

BL-170-10 5305687 88

BL-170-POLF 5305688 91

BL-260-SK 5308773 90

O
OBS-W24 2015069 70

OBS-W45 2011432 73

OBW-KHS-M01 2023240 19/72

OBW-W24 2015070 71 

OBW-W45 2011431 73

W
WSG1-01 1018470 71


